

Ist on A/c b/c

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w - Construction of road from Dibra mandal to Dibra mandal tola.					
Name and firm of Contractor - Rajiv Kr. Singh.					
Agreement no - 166/S BD/2020-21					
Agreement value - Rs. 1,31,44,966 = 00					
Date of agreement - 03/06/2020					
Stipulated date of Completion - 02/06/2021					

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1/1) Providing and fixing of					
working benchmark pillars - do					
Qty = 1.3778 km (Page - 01)					
Limited to 1.300 km					
@ Rs. 35195.56/km					
(2/2) Clearing and grubbing road					
Land (by manual means) - do...do					
Qty = 0.48223 Hectare Page - 01					
Limited to 0.46 Hect.					
@ Rs. 59596.70/Hect.					
(3/22) E/w in excavation for foundation					
- do - do					
Qty = 90.655 m ³ Page - 02					
Limited to 89.94 m ³					

Continuation

@ Rs. 285.17/m³ Rs. 25648 = 00
Rs. 98816 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/23) Providing & laying P.C.C (1:1.5) as leveling course in foundation			do	do	
Qty = 13.911 m ³			Page - 02		
@ Rs. 6053.11/m ³			Rs. 84205 = 00		
(5/24) Plain/reinforced cement concrete (M-20) in Substructure			do		
Qty = 105.183 m ³			Page - 02		
@ Rs. 7152.60/m ³			Rs. 752332 = 00		
(6/25) Providing and laying pipe (R.C.C) N.B.					
do do					
Qty = 22.5 m			Page - 02		
@ Rs. 3479.13/m			Rs. 78280 = 00		
(7/26) Painting on parapet walls (Black & white stripe)			do		
Qty = 64.123 m ²			Page - 03		
Limited to 61.92 m ²					
@ Rs. 95.63/m ²			Rs. 5921 = 00		
(8/27) Excavation for structure					
do do		do			
Qty = 55.12 m ³			Page - 03		
@ Rs. 285.17/m ³			Rs. 15719 = 00		
(9/37) Supply, fixing & placing HYSD bars reinforcement			do		
Qty = 438.383 kg (Page - 04)					
Qty = 908.612 kg (Page - 06)					
Qty = 901.846 kg (Page - 06)					
Qty = 292.44 kg Continuation (Page - 07)					
Qty = 61.879 kg (Page - 07)					
Total Qty = 2603.16 kg			Total = Rs. 1035273 = 00		
= 2.603 ME					

14 Rs 1035273=00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
limited to	to	2.56	ML		
② Rs. 60813.	16/ML			Rs. 155682	= 00
(10/30) Providing	R.C.C (M-20)			do	
Qty =	6.75	m ³		Page - 04	
Qty =	8.82	m ³		Page - 06	
Qty =	39.5	56 m ²		Page - 06	
Qty =	1.008	m ³		Page - 07	
Total Qty =	56.134	m ³			
limited to	to	55.12	m ³		
③ Rs. 7152.	60/m ³			Rs. 394251	= 00
(11/8) Providing	granular sand				
filling	do		do		
Qty =	3.78	m ³		Page - 04	
Qty =	32.285	m ³		Page - 08	
Total Qty =	36.065	m ³			
④ Rs. 1154.	66/m ³			Rs. 41643	= 00
(12/29) Providing	P.C.C (M-15)			do	
Qty =	6.046	m ³		Page - 04	
⑤ Rs. 6053.	11/m ³			Rs. 36597	= 00
(13/31) Providing and laying reinforced					
Cement Concrete	(M-25) Reinforcement			do	
Qty =	3.15	m ³		Page - 07	
⑥ Rs. 8130.	30/m ³			Rs. 25610	= 00
(14/32) Providing	R.C.C (M-30)			do	
Qty =	0.819	m ³		Page - 07	
⑦ Rs. 14533.	85/m ³			Rs. 11903	= 00

Continuation

Rs. 1700959 = 00

15 Rs 1700959 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/34) Providing weep holes - do					
Qty = 12 no			Page - 08		
@ Rs. 245.68/each				Rs. 2948 = 00	
(16/35) Providing pressure relief pipe - do - - do					
Qty = 06 no			Page - 08		
@ Rs. 413.96/each				Rs. 2484 = 00	
(17/33) Filler media behind abut wing wall and return wall - do					
Qty = 9.342 m ³			Page - 08		
@ Rs. 2806.28/m ³				Rs. 26216 = 00	
(18/3) Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits - lead up to 100m - do					
Qty = 502.317 m ³			Page - 10		
@ Rs. 184.19/m ³				Rs. 92522 = 00	
(19/4) Const of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits - lead up to 100m - do - do					
Qty = 1872.927 m ³			(Page - 11)		
@ Rs. 147.35/m ³				Rs. 275976 = 00	
(20/5 & 6) Const of Subgrade and earthen shoulder - do - do					
Qty = 2340 m ³			Page - 11		
@ Rs. 176.75/m ³				Rs. 413595 = 00	

Continuation

Rs. 2514700 = 00

B.F. B 2514700 = 00

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21/7.812)	Providing	G.S.B.			
(Foundation material)	-	do	do		
Qty = 910.65 m ³			Pago -	11	
@ Rs 3330.46/m ³			Rs.	3032883 = 00	
			Rs.	5547583 = 00	
Add 12% G.S.T			Rs.	665710 = 00	
Add 1% L.C.			Rs.	55476 = 00	
			Rs.	6268769 = 00	
Less 0.05% below			(-) Rs.	3134 = 00	
as per agreement			Rs.	6265635 = 00	
	Sd/-	02/02/2021	J.E.		

			C.P.	
			2	105.02.21
<u>MATERIAL STATEMENT</u>				
Q/W =	4715.24 m ³			
Coarse Sand =	126.78 m ³			327.83 m ³
G.S.B =	910.65 m ³			327.83 m ³
				agg = 764.95 m ³
Filter media =	11.21 m ³			
40 mm agg =	35.55 m ³			
20 mm agg =	32.90 m ³			
10 mm agg =	16.01 m ³			
	Sd/-	02/02/2021	J.E.	

Continuation